
LV-Schiessen 09-005-2010
Philippsburg

19.06.2010

D.16 Lever Action Rifle 2

Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden
Einzelwertung
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Einzelmitglied
SLG Schriesheim 2004
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG TST Kurpfalz
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350
337
317
314

Endergebnis

20:59

Gredel, Thomas
Rühl, Thomas
Rünzi, Klaus
Herrmann, Kai


